
Sunday 28 January, 2007

The Play Drome, Clydebank

West of Scotland Region

Argyll red

Dumfries & Galloway yellow

East Ayrshire green

Glasgow City blue

Inverclyde purple

South Lanarkshire orange

West Dunbartonshire sky



Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West of Scotland Region Under 15 Girls The Play Drome, Clydebank 28 Jan 2007
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Argyll 653 513 70 70

2 South Lanarkshire 625 505 60 60

3 East Ayrshire 505 405 50 50

4 West Dunbartonshire 502 422 40 40

5 Dumfries & Galloway 436 376 30 30

6 Inverclyde 408 368 20 20

7 Glasgow City 0 0 0 0



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West of Scotland Region Under 15 Girls The Play Drome, Clydebank 28 Jan 2007
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 124 Laurie Ann McKenna South Lanarkshire 147 50 50 47
2 92 Kirsty Yates Dumfries & Galloway 143 48 48 47
3 88 Eilidh Campbell Argyll 136 47 47 42

4= 85 Zoe Fleming Argyll 130 40 40 50
4= 127 Jade Barclay West Dunbartonshire 130 50 44 36
6 87 Lisa MacKenzie Argyll 124 44 39 41

7= 86 Frances Young Argyll 123 43 36 44
7= 120 Deborah Stokoe South Lanarkshire 123 47 26 50
9 89 Kelly MacSporran Argyll 121 34 42 45

10= 114 Hannah Anderson Inverclyde 119 46 28 45
10= 123 Fiona Parkin South Lanarkshire 119 37 42 40
12= 90 Georgina Durie Argyll 116 38 44 34
12= 121 Ailis Clements South Lanarkshire 116 30 50 36
14 102 Sally Pugh East Ayrshire 114 32 34 48
15 125 KIrsty Macleod South Lanarkshire 108 34 46 28
16 128 Emma Watson West Dunbartonshire 107 40 39 28
17 103 Lois Shankland East Ayrshire 101 43 20 38
18 129 Katrina Inatts West Dunbartonshire 100 34 36 30
19 101 Nicole Hamilton East Ayrshire 96 42 38 16

20= 93 Donna Berwardi Dumfries & Galloway 94 30 23 41
20= 104 Sarah McNish East Ayrshire 94 37 34 23
22= 100 Stephanie Miller East Ayrshire 86 28 20 38
22= 118 Naomi Irving Inverclyde 86 19 47 20
24 131 Rebecca Smith West Dunbartonshire 85 34 18 33
25 113 Rachael Bushfield Inverclyde 84 28 30 26
26 130 Emma Rankin West Dunbartonshire 80 20 32 28
27 116 Louise Marshall Inverclyde 79 26 30 23
28 99 Mia Tate East Ayrshire 74 24 26 24
29 117 Katie McNicol Inverclyde 72 16 24 32
30 95 Joanna Steele Dumfries & Galloway 71 22 16 33
31 122 Emma Clarkson South Lanarkshire 70 26 16 28
32 96 Hannah Smith Dumfries & Galloway 68 22 28 18
33 97 Molly Whyte Dumfries & Galloway 67 19 32 16
34 132 Mhairi Speedie West Dunbartonshire 65 24 23 18
35 94 Alice Back Dumfries & Galloway 61 18 22 21
36 115 Rebekka Telford Inverclyde 55 16 18 21

37= 91 Eilidh Elkin Argyll 0
37= 119 Amy Pherson Inverclyde 0
37= 126 Abby Currie South Lanarkshire 0



Team Results Argyll (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West of Scotland Region Under 15 Girls The Play Drome, Clydebank 28 Jan 2007
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Argyll 653 513 70 70

2 South Lanarkshire 625 505 60 60

3 East Ayrshire 505 405 50 50

4 West Dunbartonshire 502 422 40 40

5 Dumfries & Galloway 436 376 30 30

6 Inverclyde 408 368 20 20

7 Glasgow City 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
85 Zoe Fleming 4LR 50.3 50.3 6 40
85 Zoe Fleming S 7.24 6.42 6.97 7.24 6 40
85 Zoe Fleming VJ 50 52 52 52 1 50
86 Frances Young 4LR 49.9 49.9 4= 43
86 Frances Young S 6.61 0.00 6.86 6.86 8 36
86 Frances Young SLJ 2.14 2.08 2.06 2.14 4 44
87 Lisa MacKenzie 2LR 23.5 23.5 4 44
87 Lisa MacKenzie SB 73 73 6= 39
87 Lisa MacKenzie VJ 46 44 43 46 5= 41
88 Eilidh Campbell 4LR 49.3 49.3 2= 47
88 Eilidh Campbell SB 79 79 2= 47
88 Eilidh Campbell SLJ 2.06 1.99 2.12 2.12 5 42
89 Kelly MacSporran 2LR 24.9 24.9 8= 34
89 Kelly MacSporran S 0.00 7.38 6.28 7.38 5 42
89 Kelly MacSporran VJ 44 48 47 48 3= 45
90 Georgina Durie 2LR 24.3 24.3 7 38
90 Georgina Durie SB 77 77 4 44
90 Georgina Durie SLJ 1.90 1.81 1.80 1.90 9 34



Team Results Dumfries & Galloway (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West of Scotland Region Under 15 Girls The Play Drome, Clydebank 28 Jan 2007
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Argyll 653 513 70 70

2 South Lanarkshire 625 505 60 60

3 East Ayrshire 505 405 50 50

4 West Dunbartonshire 502 422 40 40

5 Dumfries & Galloway 436 376 30 30

6 Inverclyde 408 368 20 20

7 Glasgow City 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
92 Kirsty Yates 2LR 22.9 22.9 2 48
92 Kirsty Yates S 9.08 0.00 9.07 9.08 2 48
92 Kirsty Yates SLJ 1.29 2.18 2.26 2.26 2= 47
93 Donna Berwardi 4LR 52.1 52.1 11 30
93 Donna Berwardi SB 62 62 14= 23
93 Donna Berwardi VJ 46 38 37 46 5= 41
94 Alice Back 2LR 26.9 26.9 17 18
94 Alice Back S 5.60 5.95 5.78 5.95 15 22
94 Alice Back SLJ 1.52 1.52 1.53 1.53 15= 21
95 Joanna Steele 4LR 56.1 56.1 15 22
95 Joanna Steele S 5.48 5.28 4.90 5.48 18 16
95 Joanna Steele VJ 42 40 41 42 9= 33
96 Hannah Smith 2LR 26.0 26.0 15 22
96 Hannah Smith SB 64 64 12 28
96 Hannah Smith SLJ 1.34 1.41 1.49 1.49 17 18
97 Molly Whyte 4LR 56.4 56.4 16= 19
97 Molly Whyte SB 69 69 10 32
97 Molly Whyte VJ 31 30 31 31 18 16



Team Results East Ayrshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West of Scotland Region Under 15 Girls The Play Drome, Clydebank 28 Jan 2007
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Argyll 653 513 70 70

2 South Lanarkshire 625 505 60 60

3 East Ayrshire 505 405 50 50

4 West Dunbartonshire 502 422 40 40

5 Dumfries & Galloway 436 376 30 30

6 Inverclyde 408 368 20 20

7 Glasgow City 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
99 Mia Tate 2LR 25.6 25.6 14 24
99 Mia Tate SB 63 63 13 26
99 Mia Tate SLJ 1.58 1.52 1.52 1.58 14 24

100 Stephanie Miller 2LR 25.2 25.2 12 28
100 Stephanie Miller S 0.00 5.39 5.68 5.68 16 20
100 Stephanie Miller VJ 43 45 42 45 7 38
101 Nicole Hamilton 2LR 23.6 23.6 5 42
101 Nicole Hamilton S 6.95 7.08 7.04 7.08 7 38
101 Nicole Hamilton SLJ 1.34 1.37 1.48 1.48 18 16
102 Sally Pugh 4LR 52.0 52.0 10 32
102 Sally Pugh SB 70 70 9 34
102 Sally Pugh VJ 51 50 51 51 2 48
103 Lois Shankland 4LR 49.9 49.9 4= 43
103 Lois Shankland SB 60 60 16 20
103 Lois Shankland SLJ 1.84 1.90 2.01 2.01 7 38
104 Sarah McNish 4LR 50.4 50.4 7= 37
104 Sarah McNish S 0.00 6.24 6.83 6.83 9 34
104 Sarah McNish VJ 40 38 34 40 14= 23



Team Results Glasgow City (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West of Scotland Region Under 15 Girls The Play Drome, Clydebank 28 Jan 2007
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Argyll 653 513 70 70

2 South Lanarkshire 625 505 60 60

3 East Ayrshire 505 405 50 50

4 West Dunbartonshire 502 422 40 40

5 Dumfries & Galloway 436 376 30 30

6 Inverclyde 408 368 20 20

7 Glasgow City 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

***** no results for this team *****



Team Results Inverclyde (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West of Scotland Region Under 15 Girls The Play Drome, Clydebank 28 Jan 2007
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Argyll 653 513 70 70

2 South Lanarkshire 625 505 60 60

3 East Ayrshire 505 405 50 50

4 West Dunbartonshire 502 422 40 40

5 Dumfries & Galloway 436 376 30 30

6 Inverclyde 408 368 20 20

7 Glasgow City 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
113 Rachael Bushfield 4LR 53.2 53.2 12 28
113 Rachael Bushfield S 6.27 5.35 5.59 6.27 11 30
113 Rachael Bushfield SLJ 1.64 1.62 1.59 1.64 13 26
114 Hannah Anderson 2LR 23.1 23.1 3 46
114 Hannah Anderson S 6.00 6.19 6.05 6.19 12 28
114 Hannah Anderson VJ 47 46 48 48 3= 45
115 Rebekka Telford 2LR 27.0 27.0 18 16
115 Rebekka Telford SB 54 54 17 18
115 Rebekka Telford SLJ 1.52 1.46 1.53 1.53 15= 21
116 Louise Marshall 2LR 25.5 25.5 13 26
116 Louise Marshall SB 68 68 11 30
116 Louise Marshall VJ 40 40 37 40 14= 23
117 Katie McNicol 4LR 1:04.8 1:04.8 18 16
117 Katie McNicol S 0.00 6.12 5.69 6.12 14 24
117 Katie McNicol SLJ 1.79 1.72 1.80 1.80 10 32
118 Naomi Irving 4LR 56.4 56.4 16= 19
118 Naomi Irving SB 79 79 2= 47
118 Naomi Irving VJ 37 38 34 38 16 20



Team Results South Lanarkshire (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West of Scotland Region Under 15 Girls The Play Drome, Clydebank 28 Jan 2007
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Argyll 653 513 70 70

2 South Lanarkshire 625 505 60 60

3 East Ayrshire 505 405 50 50

4 West Dunbartonshire 502 422 40 40

5 Dumfries & Galloway 436 376 30 30

6 Inverclyde 408 368 20 20

7 Glasgow City 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
120 Deborah Stokoe 4LR 49.3 49.3 2= 47
120 Deborah Stokoe S 6.13 5.76 5.43 6.13 13 26
120 Deborah Stokoe SLJ 2.11 2.28 2.32 2.32 1 50
121 Ailis Clements 2LR 25.0 25.0 11 30
121 Ailis Clements S 9.20 8.99 9.28 9.28 1 50
121 Ailis Clements VJ 44 38 36 44 8 36
122 Emma Clarkson 4LR 54.2 54.2 13 26
122 Emma Clarkson SB 52 52 18 16
122 Emma Clarkson VJ 39 41 36 41 11= 28
123 Fiona Parkin 4LR 50.4 50.4 7= 37
123 Fiona Parkin SB 76 76 5 42
123 Fiona Parkin SLJ 1.98 1.96 2.04 2.04 6 40
124 Laurie Ann McKenna 2LR 22.4 22.4 1 50
124 Laurie Ann McKenna SB 82 82 1 50
124 Laurie Ann McKenna SLJ 2.26 2.26 2.25 2.26 2= 47
125 KIrsty Macleod 2LR 24.9 24.9 8= 34
125 KIrsty Macleod S 0.00 7.52 8.36 8.36 3 46
125 KIrsty Macleod VJ 40 41 37 41 11= 28
126 Abby Currie SLJ 1.77 1.85 1.84 1.85



Team Results West Dunbartonshire (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West of Scotland Region Under 15 Girls The Play Drome, Clydebank 28 Jan 2007
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Argyll 653 513 70 70

2 South Lanarkshire 625 505 60 60

3 East Ayrshire 505 405 50 50

4 West Dunbartonshire 502 422 40 40

5 Dumfries & Galloway 436 376 30 30

6 Inverclyde 408 368 20 20

7 Glasgow City 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
127 Jade Barclay 4LR 48.9 48.9 1 50
127 Jade Barclay S 7.24 7.63 6.88 7.63 4 44
127 Jade Barclay SLJ 1.99 1.84 1.77 1.99 8 36
128 Emma Watson 2LR 23.7 23.7 6 40
128 Emma Watson SB 73 73 6= 39
128 Emma Watson VJ 41 41 39 41 11= 28
129 Katrina Inatts 4LR 51.3 51.3 9 34
129 Katrina Inatts SB 72 72 8 36
129 Katrina Inatts SLJ 1.79 1.75 1.79 1.79 11 30
130 Emma Rankin 2LR 26.5 26.5 16 20
130 Emma Rankin S 6.02 6.06 6.52 6.52 10 32
130 Emma Rankin SLJ 1.62 1.65 1.73 1.73 12 28
131 Rebecca Smith 2LR 24.9 24.9 8= 34
131 Rebecca Smith S 5.52 5.15 5.30 5.52 17 18
131 Rebecca Smith VJ 41 39 42 42 9= 33
132 Mhairi Speedie 4LR 55.2 55.2 14 24
132 Mhairi Speedie SB 62 62 14= 23
132 Mhairi Speedie VJ 31 33 33 33 17 18



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West of Scotland Region Under 15 Girls The Play Drome, Clydebank 28 Jan 2007

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 South Lanarkshire orange 124 Laurie Ann McKenna 22.4 50
2 Dumfries & Galloway yellow 92 Kirsty Yates 22.9 48
3 Inverclyde purple 114 Hannah Anderson 23.1 46
4 Argyll red 87 Lisa MacKenzie 23.5 44
5 East Ayrshire green 101 Nicole Hamilton 23.6 42
6 West Dunbartonshire sky 128 Emma Watson 23.7 40
7 Argyll red 90 Georgina Durie 24.3 38

8= Argyll red 89 Kelly MacSporran 24.9 34
8= South Lanarkshire orange 125 KIrsty Macleod 24.9 34
8= West Dunbartonshire sky 131 Rebecca Smith 24.9 34
11 South Lanarkshire orange 121 Ailis Clements 25.0 30
12 East Ayrshire green 100 Stephanie Miller 25.2 28
13 Inverclyde purple 116 Louise Marshall 25.5 26
14 East Ayrshire green 99 Mia Tate 25.6 24
15 Dumfries & Galloway yellow 96 Hannah Smith 26.0 22
16 West Dunbartonshire sky 130 Emma Rankin 26.5 20
17 Dumfries & Galloway yellow 94 Alice Back 26.9 18
18 Inverclyde purple 115 Rebekka Telford 27.0 16



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West of Scotland Region Under 15 Girls The Play Drome, Clydebank 28 Jan 2007

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Dunbartonshire sky 127 Jade Barclay 48.9 50
2= Argyll red 88 Eilidh Campbell 49.3 47
2= South Lanarkshire orange 120 Deborah Stokoe 49.3 47
4= Argyll red 86 Frances Young 49.9 43
4= East Ayrshire green 103 Lois Shankland 49.9 43
6 Argyll red 85 Zoe Fleming 50.3 40

7= East Ayrshire green 104 Sarah McNish 50.4 37
7= South Lanarkshire orange 123 Fiona Parkin 50.4 37
9 West Dunbartonshire sky 129 Katrina Inatts 51.3 34

10 East Ayrshire green 102 Sally Pugh 52.0 32
11 Dumfries & Galloway yellow 93 Donna Berwardi 52.1 30
12 Inverclyde purple 113 Rachael Bushfield 53.2 28
13 South Lanarkshire orange 122 Emma Clarkson 54.2 26
14 West Dunbartonshire sky 132 Mhairi Speedie 55.2 24
15 Dumfries & Galloway yellow 95 Joanna Steele 56.1 22

16= Dumfries & Galloway yellow 97 Molly Whyte 56.4 19
16= Inverclyde purple 118 Naomi Irving 56.4 19
18 Inverclyde purple 117 Katie McNicol 1:04.8 16



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West of Scotland Region Under 15 Girls The Play Drome, Clydebank 28 Jan 2007

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Argyll red 1:37.5 0.0 1:37.5 70.0
2 06 South Lanarkshire orange 1:37.5 0.0 1:37.5 60.0
3 03 East Ayrshire green 1:38.0 0.0 1:38.0 50.0
4 07 West Dunbartonshire sky 1:38.0 0.0 1:38.0 40.0
5 02 Dumfries & Galloway yellow 1:43.5 0.0 1:43.5 30.0
6 05 Inverclyde purple 1:53.6 0.0 1:53.6 20.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West of Scotland Region Under 15 Girls The Play Drome, Clydebank 28 Jan 2007

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Argyll red 1:34.6 0.0 1:34.6 70.0
2 06 South Lanarkshire orange 1:35.6 0.0 1:35.6 60.0
3 03 East Ayrshire green 1:39.8 0.0 1:39.8 50.0
4 07 West Dunbartonshire sky 1:40.7 0.0 1:40.7 40.0
5 02 Dumfries & Galloway yellow 1:45.3 0.0 1:45.3 30.0
6 05 Inverclyde purple 1:47.5 0.0 1:47.5 20.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West of Scotland Region Under 15 Girls The Play Drome, Clydebank 28 Jan 2007

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 South Lanarkshire orange 121 Ailis Clements 9.28 50
2 Dumfries & Galloway yellow 92 Kirsty Yates 9.08 48
3 South Lanarkshire orange 125 KIrsty Macleod 8.36 46
4 West Dunbartonshire sky 127 Jade Barclay 7.63 44
5 Argyll red 89 Kelly MacSporran 7.38 42
6 Argyll red 85 Zoe Fleming 7.24 40
7 East Ayrshire green 101 Nicole Hamilton 7.08 38
8 Argyll red 86 Frances Young 6.86 36
9 East Ayrshire green 104 Sarah McNish 6.83 34

10 West Dunbartonshire sky 130 Emma Rankin 6.52 32
11 Inverclyde purple 113 Rachael Bushfield 6.27 30
12 Inverclyde purple 114 Hannah Anderson 6.19 28
13 South Lanarkshire orange 120 Deborah Stokoe 6.13 26
14 Inverclyde purple 117 Katie McNicol 6.12 24
15 Dumfries & Galloway yellow 94 Alice Back 5.95 22
16 East Ayrshire green 100 Stephanie Miller 5.68 20
17 West Dunbartonshire sky 131 Rebecca Smith 5.52 18
18 Dumfries & Galloway yellow 95 Joanna Steele 5.48 16



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West of Scotland Region Under 15 Girls The Play Drome, Clydebank 28 Jan 2007

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 South Lanarkshire orange 124 Laurie Ann McKenna 82 50
2= Argyll red 88 Eilidh Campbell 79 47
2= Inverclyde purple 118 Naomi Irving 79 47
4 Argyll red 90 Georgina Durie 77 44
5 South Lanarkshire orange 123 Fiona Parkin 76 42

6= Argyll red 87 Lisa MacKenzie 73 39
6= West Dunbartonshire sky 128 Emma Watson 73 39
8 West Dunbartonshire sky 129 Katrina Inatts 72 36
9 East Ayrshire green 102 Sally Pugh 70 34

10 Dumfries & Galloway yellow 97 Molly Whyte 69 32
11 Inverclyde purple 116 Louise Marshall 68 30
12 Dumfries & Galloway yellow 96 Hannah Smith 64 28
13 East Ayrshire green 99 Mia Tate 63 26

14= Dumfries & Galloway yellow 93 Donna Berwardi 62 23
14= West Dunbartonshire sky 132 Mhairi Speedie 62 23
16 East Ayrshire green 103 Lois Shankland 60 20
17 Inverclyde purple 115 Rebekka Telford 54 18
18 South Lanarkshire orange 122 Emma Clarkson 52 16



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West of Scotland Region Under 15 Girls The Play Drome, Clydebank 28 Jan 2007

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 South Lanarkshire orange 120 Deborah Stokoe 2.32 50
2= Dumfries & Galloway yellow 92 Kirsty Yates 2.26 47
2= South Lanarkshire orange 124 Laurie Ann McKenna 2.26 47
4 Argyll red 86 Frances Young 2.14 44
5 Argyll red 88 Eilidh Campbell 2.12 42
6 South Lanarkshire orange 123 Fiona Parkin 2.04 40
7 East Ayrshire green 103 Lois Shankland 2.01 38
8 West Dunbartonshire sky 127 Jade Barclay 1.99 36
9 Argyll red 90 Georgina Durie 1.90 34

10 Inverclyde purple 117 Katie McNicol 1.80 32
11 West Dunbartonshire sky 129 Katrina Inatts 1.79 30
12 West Dunbartonshire sky 130 Emma Rankin 1.73 28
13 Inverclyde purple 113 Rachael Bushfield 1.64 26
14 East Ayrshire green 99 Mia Tate 1.58 24

15= Dumfries & Galloway yellow 94 Alice Back 1.53 21
15= Inverclyde purple 115 Rebekka Telford 1.53 21
17 Dumfries & Galloway yellow 96 Hannah Smith 1.49 18
18 East Ayrshire green 101 Nicole Hamilton 1.48 16

South Lanarkshire orange 126 Abby Currie 1.85 0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-West of Scotland Region Under 15 Girls The Play Drome, Clydebank 28 Jan 2007

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Argyll red 85 Zoe Fleming 52 50
2 East Ayrshire green 102 Sally Pugh 51 48

3= Argyll red 89 Kelly MacSporran 48 45
3= Inverclyde purple 114 Hannah Anderson 48 45
5= Argyll red 87 Lisa MacKenzie 46 41
5= Dumfries & Galloway yellow 93 Donna Berwardi 46 41
7 East Ayrshire green 100 Stephanie Miller 45 38
8 South Lanarkshire orange 121 Ailis Clements 44 36

9= Dumfries & Galloway yellow 95 Joanna Steele 42 33
9= West Dunbartonshire sky 131 Rebecca Smith 42 33

11= South Lanarkshire orange 122 Emma Clarkson 41 28
11= South Lanarkshire orange 125 KIrsty Macleod 41 28
11= West Dunbartonshire sky 128 Emma Watson 41 28
14= East Ayrshire green 104 Sarah McNish 40 23
14= Inverclyde purple 116 Louise Marshall 40 23
16 Inverclyde purple 118 Naomi Irving 38 20
17 West Dunbartonshire sky 132 Mhairi Speedie 33 18
18 Dumfries & Galloway yellow 97 Molly Whyte 31 16
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